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Smart Buildings in 2024
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» Product database - Digital lllu x S

% *x © 00

= > C 23 dali-alliance.org/products
1] e — . & -
[ { ) Alliance h
Ji oA e CHRETD T

About > DALl > Standards >  Certification > o Members > News >  Awards >

aer

*Product database

»

Product Database

The Product

the brand sh
ial number) t

» Certified products have successfully comp

n of DALI-z certifica

» Dgi certification is an exier

been suc e member or a test-house. The

» Registered products are DALI version-1 control gear that h

DALI components are listed here >»

er companies

Component brands: All brands

Luminaires: Luminaires are not listed in t

rtain limited rights to use the DALI word trademark >

Control devices: ¢




Smart Enablement Best Practices

MQTT

L
B
1

Temperature Sensor

25.3C

Publish

NMQTT
Broker

y

C(.\be

253¢




Smart Enablement Best Practices

Unruly JSON

i} untitled-7 ®

T
L

"BrightnessLevelQutofiee™:
"wvalue": 188
"brightnesscmd™:
"wvalue":
"LampFaul tyOrNot"™ :
"wvalue™: "Y
"BatteryKnackered?”: {

"wvalue™: "Very"

I»
"Battery Charge Amount™:
"value™: &7

<
N s
OoNesIGHT
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UDMI JSON

i} Untitled-1 ®

{
"version™: "1
"timestamp™:
"points": {
"brightness status":
"present value™: 168
"brightness setpoint™:
"present value™: 168

"lamp_fault_status”:
"present_value™:

"battery fault status":
"present_value™:

"battery charge level™:
"present_value™: &7

>
N 7

OoNesIGHT

https://faucetsdn.github.io/udmi/
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Converged IP Networks
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Now with Smart Building Systems
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Secure Smart Building Protocols

VDE | VDE g
Infon Infon BAcmet/ SC

security tested security tested Reference Implementation
Smart Home and Building Smart Home and Building
KNXnet/IP Secure Protocol KNX Data Security o_/\o_/
www.VDEinfo.com www.VDEinfo.com
ID. 40054125 ID. 40054126
Tested by VDE Germany Tested by VDE Germany
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PSTI Regulations

Home > Government > Cybersecurity

Policy paper

The UK Product Security and
Telecommunications Infrastructure
(Product Security) regime

The UK’s consumer connectable product security regime

came into effect on 29 April 2024. Businesses in the supply
chains of these products now need to be compliant with the
legislation. “7

OoNesIGHT
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Naming

LIGHT1
EM_LIGHT1

EM_LIGHT1.FL
EM_LIGHT1.FL/ROOF
EM_LIGHT1.FL/ROOF-FoH
EM_LIGHT1.LED/ROOF-FoH

<
N s
OoNesIGHT
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Building Device Naming Standards

QU Search this file

Examples

1 asset_description asset_abbreviation Name example for a Iighting fixture: LT-15
2 access control - RFID controller RFIDC . . .
Name example for an air handling unit: AHU-3
3 access control - RFID reader RFIDR
Name example for a distribution board: Ds-2
4 access control - access control system ACS
3 access control - audio intercom AlC
5 accesscontrol - hinmetric reader __RIOR ke
Format
7
https://theodi.github.io/BDNS/
N aXe-<Y>
where: P
X = <type_abbreviation> (alphabetic characters only, variable length, between 2 and 6 characters) N /7
¥ = <building_unique_incremental_number= (variable length, unique integer numbers by building, non zero padded) onNnes|GHT


https://theodi.github.io/BDNS/
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Naming

The problem with zero padding... ...Is LT-003 the same light fitting as LT-3?

LT-1303

Is that the 3™ light fitting on the 13t floor?
Is that the 303" light fitting on the 15t floor?
Is that the 3" light fitting on the 130t floor?

<
N s
OoNesIGHT
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Digital Building Ontology

3a4
385
386
387
388
389
39a
391
392
393
394
395
396

point_type:

accumulator: "The total accumulated guantity (e.g., total ener

https://github.com/google/digitalbuildings

alarm: "4 point that interprets some input values qualitatively

capacity: "A design parameter quantity (e.g., des:

counter:; "Special case of accumulator that assumel
command: "The signal given to make an action happ
count: "Total count of actions or reguests.”
label: "Identifying alias for component or system
mode: "Distinct mode of operation within system.
requirement: "A lower limit design parameter (e.g
sensor: "Component used to measure some quality of
setpoint: "Conmtrol target of process or system.™

status: "The multistate wvalue indicating an ocbser

Practice

To the right are several subfields that are needed to
construct a field.

secondary return water ? ?

Which subfield should come first?

Select the best answer from the options listed below.

water - Descriptor
return - Descriptor

secondary - Descriptor

Good job! &

Any of the descriptor subfields would work here, since the order of
descriptors isn't strictly enforced.

Remember, descriptor subfields are used to specify the exact function
of the field within the context of the entity. Descriptors can be used
multiple times in a field, but you should use as few descriptors as
possible.

Although the order of descriptors is not strictly enforced, you should
always rely on readability and precedent to determine ordering. In this
case, secondary_return water ... ispreferred becauseitis
more intuitive to read than return secondary water ...,
water_ return_secondary_....Plus, there's already a precedent
set in the ontology for it, which should be adhered to as much as
possible.



https://github.com/google/digitalbuildings
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Testing — Don’t ignore it, do it right

SO MANY/CONTROLS TOITEST

@
N/
oNnesIGHT

SO LITTLE ﬂm'/



Smart Enablement Best Practices

Validation
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UDMI over MQTT Publish Message

Topic IR W A

Value (g A
¢y = QoS: 0
— 00,25/2024 82537 AM
i
"version": "1.5.8",
"timestamp": "2824-89-25TB8:19:85.116Z",
"points": {
"battery_charge_sensor": {
o~ "present_value": 87.4
I
"brightness_percentage_command": {
o~ "present_wvalue": 65
I
"brightness_percentage_sensor": {
o~ "present_wvalue": 66.3

-
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Regular Expressions for Mobile Numbers

regex101: build, test, and debu: X

-+ C 22 regex101.com

regular expressions

REGULAR EXPRESSION

i/ e7([e=9]{e})

TEST STRING

87981053995
©7923566576
87923957625
B798343595

©7981053996
B6981053997

social donate ~» (O info

4 matches (30 steps, 100ps)

/[ gm

:12
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Regular Expressions for BDNS Equipment Names

regex101: build, test, and debu: X

- C 25 regex101.com

regular expressions g,

social donate ~ (& info w

REGULAR EXPRESSION
:/ [[A=z1{2,6} [1=9][o=9]+ / gm

TEST STRING

LT-130006
LT-187006
LT-910006
FCU-1607
AHU-1

QQQ-1

1:1 — match 1 OneSlGHT
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Regular Expressions for BDNS Equipment Names

° regex101: build, test, and debu:

- C 25 regex101.com

regular expressions g,

REGULAR EXPRESSION

i/ [[A=z1{2,6} [1Fo][e=9]+

TEST STRING

social

donate

LT-130006
LT-187006
LT-910006
FCU-1607
AHU-1

QQQ-1

UTIUTTIAULTUTT PTCuW T vive g PTRCTTJT

pump - process water pump FWP
valve - process water valve PWY
coil - run around coil RAC
heat emitter - radiator RAD
electric distribution - rising busbar RBB
av anuinmant . raam hoalking nana P

1:1 — match 1
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Regular Expressions for BDNS Equipment Names

° regex101: build, test, and debu: X

« - C 2% regex101.com C: ¥y S o | o H
= regular expressions ,, social v & donate v @ info v
REGULAR EXPRESSION 5 matches (1762 steps, 160ps)
i/ SWHP| TC|TCD|TCV|TDSW| TDY| TEF| TF) TK| TL] TMCLK| TMUP] TMUV/| TMV]| TP| TPAN]| TPE | TPS| TR| TRH * / gm
| TRHC| TRP| TST| TSTAT| TW| TXMR | UFM|UFTJUH| UL |UPS|UPSB | UPSMS| UVDU| VAM| VAS| VAV| VAVCTR
| veD| veP | vOW| VEND | VED | VLV VMIX| VP VRF [ VRV | VS| VSD | VSFLT|VVT | VVTB|WAC |WANT |WAPWCC
H|WCR | WD/|WDO |WDR| WHAV | WL | WLC | WM |WMS | WNG |WPD |WRCVR | WRP|WRT | WRTR| WSEND |WSH| WSHP | WS
RIWST|WSTBIN|WSTC|WSTFD|wWSTWG|wvFs|wwp) -[f1Ro)fe=e]+ .
TEST STRING
LT-130006 -
LT-187006
LT-910006
FCU-1607 @
AHU-1 . ‘
QQQ-1 <
1:1 — match 1, group 1 OneSlGHT
SOLUTIONS
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Equipment Naming Convention

LT-130006
Type Abbreviation

Floor Number (2 digits)

Incremental Number (3 digits)
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Regular Expressions for BDNS Equipment Names

° regex101: build, test, and debu: X

« = C 22 regex101.com A o 3 I

-
-
-

= regular EZKZFI]F'E!SSiGF"IEm-l socdal v § donate v (@ info w

| TRHC| TRE| TST| TSTAT| W] TXMRJUFMJUFTUHJULJUPS|UPSB|UPSMS| UVDU|VAM|VAS | VAV]VAVCTR
|veo|verJvow|VENDJVFD VLV vMIX]| Ve VRFJVRV|VS|vSDVSFLT vV T vWTB|WAC|WANT|WAPWCC
HWCR [WD[WDO[WDR [ WHAV [ WL | WLC | WM [WMS|WNG | WPD]|WRCVR |WRP|WRT [WRTR|WSEND [WSH| WSHP [WS
RIWSTWSTBIN|WSTC|WSTFD|WSTWG |WVFS |wwP) -[fe=s]i{6T .

TEST STRING

REGULAR EXPRESSION 3 matches (3899 steps, 420ps)

i / swHP| TC| TCD TV Tosw| Tov| TEF | TR TK] TL] TMCLK| TMUP| TMUV]| TMV]| TP TPAN| TPE| TPS| TR| TRH “ / gm

LT-130006
LT-187006
LT-910086
FCU-1607
AHU-1

QQQ-1

1:1 — match 1,

-

group 1
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Regular Expressions for BDNS Equipment Names

° regex101: build, test, and debu: X

- C 25 regex101.com

regular express socal v ¢ donate v @ info v
REGULAR EXPRESSION no match (8951 steps, 625us) &
E/ JTRHC| TRP| TST| TSTAT | TW]| TXMR | UFM|UFT|UH| UL |UPS/|UPSB| UPSMS| UVDU| VAM| VAS | VAV | VAVCTR = / gm
| veD|veP| vDw| VEND | VFD [ VLV [ vMIX| VP VRF| VRV | VS| VSD|VSFLT|VVT| VVTB|WAC |[WANT |WAP|WCC
H|WCR [ WD | WDO|WDR/| WHAV | WL | WLC | WM | WMS|WNG |WPD |[WRCVR |WRP |WRT |WRTR|WSEND|WSH | WSHP |WS
RIWST|WSTBIN|WSTC|WSTFD|WSTWG |WVFs|wwr) - ([1561)
(01]e2]e3]|e4 05| e6]o7|es]es]1e]11]12) ([eRoTEET) -
TEST STRING
LT-130006 -
LT-187006
LT-910006
FCU-1607 @
AHU-1 . ‘
QQQ-1 -
| ONeSIGHT
SOLUTIONS
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Regular Expressions for BDNS Equipment Names

° regex101: build, test, and debu: X

- C 25 regex101.com

regular express social v & donate v @ info v

E/ JTRHC| TRP| TST| TSTAT | TW]| TXMR | UFM|UFT|UH| UL |UPS/|UPSB| UPSMS| UVDU| VAM| VAS | VAV | VAVCTR = / gm
| veD|veP| vDw| VEND | VFD [ VLV [ vMIX| VP VRF| VRV | VS| VSD|VSFLT|VVT| VVTB|WAC |[WANT |WAP|WCC
H|WCR [ WD | WDO|WDR/| WHAV | WL | WLC | WM | WMS|WNG |WPD |[WRCVR |WRP |WRT |WRTR|WSEND|WSH | WSHP |WS
RIWST|WSTBIN|WSTC|WSTFD|WSTWG |WVFs|wwr) - ([1561)
(01]e2]e3]|e4 05| e6]o7|es]es]1e]11]12) ([eRoTEET) -
TEST STRING
LT-130006 =
LT-187006
LT-910006
LT-105003 @
LT-207878 . ‘
FCU-1607 -
. | ONEeSIGHT
SOLUTIONS




Smart Enablement Best Practices — Smart Build Connect

SMART BUILD
CONNECT

By One Sightsolutions

AI - el
iy esarrovns s

#3 Dashboard

A NEW platform for better SMART ) .
Enablement through time savings & risk B o
reduction. Promoting the use of \'

standard tooling & open technology to

ensure data integrity and ownership is

maintained.

The future for smart building
Contractors and Commissioning
Teams
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Summary
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Best Practices
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Digital Building Council

The Digital Buildings Council (DBC) is a new
not-for-profit group of industry specialists
who see a more collaborative and
interconnected approach as the means of
breaking down silos and providing the
necessary clarity and assurance to help fulfil
the potential of digital buildings.

Visit us at Stand B27 and C55

DIGITAL
BUILDINGS
COUNCIL
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Thank you
Questions?

Scan the QR code to download a PDF copy of this slideshow

Visit us at Stand B27
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